THE DATASHEET OF
SRP4018FA-R33M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Shielded construction
■ Metal alloy powder core
■ High saturation current
■ Low buzz noise

I rms (A)
Typ.
I sat (A)
Typ.
L (μH) Tol. %
20 °C
Temp. Rise
40 °C
Temp. Rise
10 % L
Drop
20 % L
Drop
30 % L
Drop
SRP4018FA-R33M 0.33 ± 20 % 15 92  4.7  5.2 11 15 8.0 11.5 15
SRP4018FA-R47M 0.47 ± 20 % 15 90  6.0  6.8 9.8 13.2 7.0 10.0 14
SRP4018FA-R60M 0.60 ± 20 % 15 85  6.9  7.8 9.4 12.4 5.8 8.8 12.8
SRP4018FA-R68M 0.68 ± 20 % 15 73  7.3  8.2 9.2 12 5.2 8.0 11.6
SRP4018FA-R82M 0.82 ± 20 % 15 62  8.6  9.5 8.5 11.5 4.8 6.5 10.2
SRP4018FA-1R0M 1.00 ± 20 % 15 56 10.6 11.7 8.0 11 4.5 5.4 9.2
SRP4018FA-1R2M 1.20 ± 20 % 15 53 12.2 13.4 7.2 9.5 4.3 5.0 8.6
R68
1933
4.1 ± 0.2
(.161 ± .008)